
 

  

1st COUNSELLING SHORTLISTED CANDIDATES FOR M. Plan 

(Urban Planning) ADMISSION 2024-25 

 

In-person 1st counselling for seat allotment, documents verification and full fee payment 

is scheduled to be held on 27/06/2024 from 9:30 am onwards at the Seminar Hall-

Administration Block, IGDTUW.  

Students from all categories including WAITLISTED CANDIDATES are required 

to report at 9:30 am sharp on 27/06/2024 and counselling will commence in the 

respective sequence for the below-mentioned categories. 

 

1. ST Category     ( 09:30 am to 10:00 am ) 

2. SC Category      ( 10:00 am to 10:30 am ) 

3. OBC-NCL Category      ( 10:30 am to 11:00 am ) 

4. General (Unreserved) Category       ( 11:00 am to 01:30 pm ) 

5. Waitlisted Candidates                       (02:00 pm Onwards) 

(only if seats remain vacant)              

1. OVERALL RANK  

RANK Application No. Name Father Name Category 

01 IGDTUW\24\M. Plan\083 Bhargavi  Wadhwa Rajesh Wadhwa GENERAL 

02 IGDTUW\24\M. Plan\654 Sunita  Pegu Naba Kumar Pegu ST 

03 IGDTUW\24\M. Plan\321 Nitori N Sangma Nathan Rolly R Marak ST 

04 IGDTUW\24\M. Plan\137 Shalini  Swara Nabin Kumar SC 

05 IGDTUW\24\M. Plan\173 Spardha  Uppal Narinder Kumar Uppal GENERAL 

06 IGDTUW\24\M. Plan\391 Sudipa  Karmakar Samir Kumar Karmakar OBC-NCL 

07 IGDTUW\24\M. Plan\561 Sneha Pramod Kumar OBC-NCL 

08 IGDTUW\24\M. Plan\295 Anshita  Verma Rajnikant Verma SC 

09 IGDTUW\24\M. Plan\334 Sneha  Sinha P K Sinha OBC-NCL 

10 IGDTUW\24\M. Plan\108 Beauty  Kumari Mithilesh Singh OBC-NCL 

11 IGDTUW\24\M. Plan\438 Trikuti  Mishra Anil Mishra GENERAL 

12 IGDTUW\24\M. Plan\206 Kamakshi  Gupta Davinder Kumar Gupta GENERAL 

13 IGDTUW\24\M. Plan\749 Muskan Sanjeev Kumar GENERAL 

14 IGDTUW\24\M. Plan\436 Anjali  Agarwal Arvind Kumar Agarwal GENERAL 

15 IGDTUW\24\M. Plan\240 Priyangini  Arora Rajeev Arora GENERAL 

16 IGDTUW\24\M. Plan\897 Arti  Singh Vineet Kumar GENERAL 
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17 IGDTUW\24\M. Plan\874 Ankita Madhav 
Mathwale 

Madhav Shankarappa 
Mathwale 

OBC-NCL 

18 IGDTUW\24\M. Plan\514 Samiksha  Singh Shyam Sundar Singh GENERAL 

19 IGDTUW\24\M. Plan\189 Kishita  Barua Sanjeev Barua GENERAL 
     

 

2. GENERAL (UNRESERVED) 

RANK Application No. Name Father Name Category 

01 IGDTUW\24\M. Plan\083 Bhargavi  Wadhwa Rajesh Wadhwa GENERAL 

02 IGDTUW\24\M. Plan\321 Nitori N Sangma Nathan Rolly R Marak ST 

03 IGDTUW\24\M. Plan\173 Spardha  Uppal Narinder Kumar Uppal GENERAL 

04 IGDTUW\24\M. Plan\438 Trikuti  Mishra Anil Mishra GENERAL 

05 IGDTUW\24\M. Plan\206 Kamakshi  Gupta Davinder Kumar Gupta GENERAL 

06 IGDTUW\24\M. Plan\749 Muskan Sanjeev Kumar GENERAL 

 

2.  SC  

Category 
Rank 

Application No. Name Father Name Category 

01 IGDTUW\24\M. Plan\137 Shalini  Swara Nabin Kumar SC 

02 IGDTUW\24\M. Plan\295 Anshita  Verma Rajnikant Verma SC 

  

3. ST 

Category 
Rank 

Application No. Name Father Name Category 

01 IGDTUW\24\M. Plan\654 Sunita  Pegu Naba Kumar Pegu ST 

02 IGDTUW\24\M. Plan\321 Nitori N Sangma Nathan Rolly R Marak ST 

 

4. OBC-NCL  

Category 
Rank 

Application No. Name Father Name Category 

01 IGDTUW\24\M. Plan\391 Sudipa  Karmakar Samir Kumar Karmakar OBC-NCL 

02 IGDTUW\24\M. Plan\561 Sneha Pramod Kumar OBC-NCL 

03 IGDTUW\24\M. Plan\334 Sneha  Sinha P K Sinha OBC-NCL 

04 IGDTUW\24\M. Plan\108 Beauty  Kumari Mithilesh Singh OBC-NCL 

05 IGDTUW\24\M. Plan\874 Ankita Madhav 
Mathwale 

Madhav Shankarappa 
Mathwale 

OBC-NCL 

 

5. WAITLISTED CANDIDATES 

Wait list 
no. 

Application No. Name Father Name Category 

01 IGDTUW\24\M. Plan\436 Anjali  Agarwal Arvind Kumar Agarwal GENERAL 

02 IGDTUW\24\M. Plan\240 Priyangini  Arora Rajeev Arora GENERAL 

03 IGDTUW\24\M. Plan\897 Arti  Singh Vineet Kumar GENERAL 

04 IGDTUW\24\M. Plan\874 Ankita Madhav 
Mathwale 

Madhav Shankarappa 
Mathwale 

OBC-NCL 
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05 IGDTUW\24\M. Plan\514 Samiksha  Singh Shyam Sundar Singh GENERAL 

06 IGDTUW\24\M. Plan\189 Kishita  Barua Sanjeev Barua GENERAL 
 

Note:  

 Seat allotment to an eligible candidate will be strictly based on the M.Plan 

(Urban Planning) Merit List and availability of seats at the time of in-person 

counselling. 

 Admission to M.Plan(Urban Panning) is subject to verification of documents 

and relevancy regarding equivalent degree in the eligibility criteria at time of 

counselling. In case(s), where the minimum eligibility criteria are not clear, the 

candidates are required to produce relevancy documents. 

 In case of doubt or dispute arising about the interpretation of eligibility criteria 

in M. Plan (Urban Planning) admission or anything not contained in admission 

brochure, shall be referred to the Competent Authority whose decision shall be 

the final. 

Please visit www.igdtuw.ac.in for further instruction and check e-mail regularly. 

 

 

 

 

PG/Ph.D Admission Officer, 2024-25 

http://www.igdtuw.ac.in/

